
Monday, September 8, 2025 Pharmacology

Thursday, September 11, 2025 Forensic Medicine

Monday, September 15, 2025 General Pathology

Thursday, September 18, 2025 Behavioral Sciences

Monday, September 22, 2025 Special Pathology

Thursday, September 25, 2025 Community Medicine

Friday, September 26, 2025 Medicine-I

Monday, September 29, 2025 ENT

Tuesday, September 30, 2025 Medicine-II

Thursday, October 2, 2025 Ophthalmology 

Friday, October 3, 2025 Paediatrics

Monday, October 13, 2025 Surgery-I

Thursday, October 16, 2025 Surgery-II

Monday, October 20, 2025 Gynaecology

Thursday, October 23, 2025 Obstetrics

Monday, October 27, 2025
Paper-I / 

*Anatomy

Thursday, October 30, 2025
Paper-II / 

*Physiology

Monday, November 3, 2025
Paper-III / 

*Biochemistry

Thursday, November 6, 2025
Islamic Studies / 

**Ethics

Friday, November 7, 2025 Pakistan Studies

Monday, December 15, 2025 Paper-I

Thursday, December 18, 2025 Paper-II

Monday, December 22, 2025 Paper-III

1
st

 Prof MBBS

2
nd

 Prof MBBS

3
rd

 Prof MBBS

4
th

 Prof MBBS

Final Prof MBBS

AM College, HITEC-IMS, WMC, CKMC, CMH LMC & IOD, CIMS Multan, QIMS, KIMS,

CIMS Bahawalpur, 

* For non-integrated scheme (2nd Prof MBBS)

** Non-Muslims may opt for Ethics instead of Islamic Studies
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Theory Paper Timing: 1000-1300 Hrs

Day & Date
MBBS

1
st

 Prof 2
nd

 Prof 3
rd

 Prof 4
th

 Prof Final Prof


